Winds southeast 10-14 mph

Race Officer
RC Crew #1
RC Crew #2
RC Crew #3
RC Crew #4
Patrol Boat

Non-spinnaker

Spinnaker

Boat

Encore
Zoom

Merry Chase
50/50
Aeolus
Chapter 2
Mabel Rose
Celerity

The Office
Hee Soo
Spirit
Alannah
Race Riot
Hallelujah
Margaret

Mike Lucas
Joe Pantalone
mary Laughlin

Lou Kalmar
Start Time
18:35:00
18:42:00

Class

C&C 30
Tartan 10
Catalina 320
O'Day 25
Tartan 30
Jeanneau 33
Hood 38
Catalina 34

C&C 35
C&C 34
C&C 40-2
Colgate 26
Yamaha 33
Ensign
J-27

Course
12
12

Sail No.

570
22615
195
5050
581
33
33
926

53499
93139
23939
152
65
257
25018

Wednesday, July 5, 2017

C-E-B
C-A

Skipper
Moretti
Brieant

Spitz
Schles/Smolen
Luce
Kelm
Coplan
DeVries

Schlanger
Baumes
Michael
Feldberg

Azar
Jackson
Meeker/Quinn

Miles
3.90
4.50

PHRF
189
129
177
261
198
153
135
171

123
102
93
171
153
255
126

Div
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin

Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker

Finish Time Elapsed Time

19:30:50
19:26:23
19:31:41
19:39:03
19:34:36
19:32:56
19:33:24
19:39:03

19:43:38
19:41:45
19:41:01
19:48:33
19:49:22
20:04:52
19:54:04

0:55:50
0:51:23
0:56:41
1:04:03
0:59:36
0:57:56
0:58:24
1:04:03

1:01:38
0:59:45
0:59:01
1:06:33
1:.07:22
1:22:52
1:12:04

Corrected Time
0:49:07
0:49:11
0:50:41
0:51:20
0:51:47
0:53:34
0:55:25
0:57:45

0:59:32
0:59:34
0:59:40
1:00:00
1.02:17
1:06:55
1:09:18

Points
1
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